TRAFFIC & SITE SAFETY
SPILL CREW AUSTRALIA  |  THE SPILL AND SAFETY COMPANY
Phone 1300 485 000 | Email sales@spillcrew.com.au | Web www.spillcrew.com.au
Metal bollard - in ground
Yellow | Powder-coated steel |
Includes end cap | 1625mm high |
Various diameters available
Outer Ø Height Code
90mm 1625mm SCSS-90IG1625Y
100mm 1625mm SCSS-100IG1625Y
114mm 1625mm SCSS-114IG1625Y
140mm 1625mm SCSS-140IG1625Y
165mm 1625mm SCSS-165IG1625Y
Metal bollard - surface mounted
Yellow | Powder-coated steel |
Includes end cap | 200mm high |
Various diameters available
Outer Ø Height Code
90mm 1200mm SCSS-90SM1200Y
100mm 1200mm SCSS-100SM1200Y
114mm 1200mm SCSS-114SM1200Y
140mm 1200mm SCSS-140SM1200Y
165mm 1200mm SCSS-165SM1200Y
Pyramid cones
Supplied blank | 3 or 4 sided cones available |
Variety of colours | Customised labels available
Description Size Code
4-sided red 550 x 550 x 780mm PYC4-BLANKRED
4-sided yellow 550 x 550 x 780mm PYC4-BLANKYELLOW
4-sided white 550 x 550 x 780mm PYC4-BLANKWHITE
3-sided red 905 x 905 x 860mm PYC3-BLANKRED
3-sided yellow 905 x 905 x 860mm PYC3-BLANKYELLOW
Metal bollard - parking bay specific
Yellow | Powder-coated 4.5mm steel
| Includes end cap | 1300mm high
to meet AS2890.1-2004 | Fitted with
red reflective band | Suitable for
accessible parking bays
Outer Ø Height Code
165mm 1300mm SCSS-165SM1300Y
Flexible bollards
Orange PVC | 3x white reflective bands |
3x fixing holes
Colour Size Code
Orange and white 80 x 80 x 800mm BOLLFLEX
T-top bollards
Two types available | Available as complete set
or individual components
Type Base weight Code
Post and base set 6kg BOLLARD6
Post and base set 8kg BOLLARD8
Post only - 1140mm N/A BOLLPOSTNH
Base only - 360 x 360 x 39mm 6kg BOLLBASE6H
Base only - 360 x 360 x 39mm 8kg BOLLBASE8H
Metal bollard - minesite rail
crossings
In-ground bollard | Powder-coated
4.5mm steel | 300mm yellow
/ black stripes | Incl. removable cap
Outer Ø Height Code
114mm 1625mm SCSS-114IG1625YB
Our range of traffic and site safety equipment includes
everyday essential safety products such as traffic cones,
barrier tape, T-top bollards, barrier mesh, emergency
eyewash/shower stations, document storage solutions,
plus a range of road and carpark accessories.
2 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & white 450mm STC450R
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & white 700mm STC700R
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | Blue ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & blue 700mm STC700R-OB
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | Green ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & green 700mm STC700R-OG
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | Yellow ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & yellow 700mm STC700R-OY
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Orange base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & white 700mm STC700RO
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | White ref. band
Traffic cone - reflective
Orange | Black base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Orange & white 900mm STC900R
Colour Height Code
Orange & white 1000mm STC1000R
Traffic cone - non-reflective
Lime green | Black base (non-refl.)
Colour Height Code
Lime green 700mm STC700NR-LG
Traffic cone - non-reflective
Orange with black base (non-reflective)
Colour Height Code
Orange 450mm STC450NR
Traffic cone - non-reflective
Orange with black base (non-reflective)
Colour Height Code
Orange 700mm STC700NR
Traffic cone - non-reflective
Orange with orange base (non-refl)
Colour Height Code
Orange 700mm STC700NRO
Traffic cone - reflective
Yellow | Black base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Yellow & white 700mm STC700R-YW
Traffic cone - reflective
Yellow | Black base | Yellow ref. band
Colour Height Code
Yellow & yellow 700mm STC700R-YY
Traffic cone - non-reflective
Yellow with black base
Colour Height Code
Yellow 700mm STC700NR-Y
Traffic cone - reflective
Blue | Black base | White ref. band
Colour Height Code
Blue & white 700mm STC700R-BW
TRAFFIC CONES
3T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Traffic cone retractable bar
Two colours | cones sold separately
Colour Range Code
Black and yellow 1.2m - 2.1m STCBY
Red and white 1.2m - 2.1m STCBR
Barrier board
Black and yellow | legs sold separately
Colour Size (mm) Code
Black and yellow 2500 x 850 RS-BBYB
Legs to suit (pair) N/A RS-BBLEG
Retractable cone top barrier
Two colours | cones sold separately
Colour Max length Code
Black and yellow 2.8 metres STCRBY
Red and white 2.8 metres STCRBR
Expandable barrier - metal
Can be joined | optional wheel kit avail.
Colour Max length Code
Black & yellow 3.2 metres SCSS-EBYB3.2
Red & white 3.2 metres SCSS-EBRW3.2
Red & black 3.2 metres SCSS-EBRB3.2
Wheel kit N/A SCSS-EBWK
Barrier mesh
Orange | 50m roll | Two weights
Material Weight Size Code

Cable protector - 3x channel 900 x 590 x 75mm 22kg SCSS-CP3C
Cable protector - 5x channel 900 x 590 x 75mm 21kg SCSS-CP5C
AD BASE stand
(base only - no sign)
Includes handle | 520mm slot for
signs | 570mm x 460mm x 58mm
Code: RSS-RSO570
Other visual warning tools
Protect your personnel and equipment on site
VISUAL WARNING
6 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Traffic wand night light
LED lights | Moulded grip handle | Three light settings:
flashing, constant, torch | 2x D-cell batteries (not incl.)
Colour Length Code
Orange and black 540mm TRS-NB540R
LED traffic warning lantern
Light-sensitive flashing LED | Activates in dim light
Carry handle & post bracket | 2x 6V batteries (not incl.)
Colour Size Code
Orange and yellow 180 x 110 x 370mm  LEDTWL01
Road work sign flags
Bright orange PVC square | wooden dowel
Colour Flag size Code
Orange 300 x 300mm RS-FR300
Solar warning beacons
Solar powered LED lights | Flashing and steady light
options available | Fully sealed from water and dust |
Fit 60mm outer Ø post
Colour Light style Code
White Steady TRS-SWBWS
Amber (yellow) Flashing TRS-SWBAF
Green Flashing TRS-SWBGF
Red Flashing TRS-SWBRF
Red and white Steady TRS-SWBRWS
Delineator discs - aluminium
Class 1 retroreflective disc | 1.6mm aluminium | Variety
of colours available | Sold in packs of 100 | 8mm
central hole
Colour Diameter Code
Amber 80mm TRS-DELA80AC1
Blue 80mm TRS-DELB80AC1
Green 80mm TRS-DELG80AC1
Red 80mm TRS-DELR80AC1
White 80mm TRS-DELW80AC1
Delineator discs - plastic
Reflective plastic backed delineators | Central hole |
Available in three colours | Sold in packs of 200
Colour Diameter Code
Amber (orange) 80mm TRS-DELO85PR
Red 80mm TRS-DELR85PR
White 80mm TRS-DELW85PR
Temporary road markers
Flexible plastic road markers | Reflective band across
top | Available in three colours | Sold in packs of 500
Colour Size Code
White 100 x 53 x 27mm TRS-TRMW
White (red) 100 x 53 x 27mm TRS-TRMRW
Yellow 100 x 53 x 27mm TRS-TRMY
Temporary paving tape
1.4mm thick | Heavy-duty, anti-slip surface | Two
colours available | 50m rolls | Reflective
Colour Size Code
Black 150mm x 50m TRS-TPT150X50-B
White 100mm x 50m TRS-TPT100X50-W
White 150mm x 50m TRS-TPT150X50-W
Vehicle hazard warning triangles
Set of three hazard warning triangles | Meets AS3780
Weighted base for stability | Supplied in storage box
Colour Triangle size Code
Orange with red reflectors 440 x 440 x 440mm TRS-HMT3
*Reflective band fitted on single colour lights only
Handle type Pole length Sign ø Code
Aluminium (retractable) 1150-1950mm 450mm SSTPA-450-C1
Aluminium (retractable) 1150-1950mm 600mm SSTPA-600-C1
Wooden 1800mm 450mm SSTPW-450-C1
Wooden 1800mm 600mm SSTPW-600-C1
Lightweight FRP* 1800mm 450mm SSTPF-450-C1
Lightweight FRP* 1800mm 600mm SSTPF-600-C1
Stop / slow traffic paddles
Class 1 retroreflective | Double sided message |
Aluminium handle is retractable | Available in two sign
diameter sizes | Sign face meets AS1743:2018
Size W x H Code
900 x 600mm TRS-SSC900X600
1200 x 900mm TRS-SSC1200X900
Speed sign cover - canvacon
Two sizes | Velcro straps included
*Fibreglass reinforced polymer - pictured
Guide post
with reflective
delineators
White 4mm thick PVC
construction | Red
reflective delineator on
front | White reflective
delineator on reverse
Size Code
1350mm x 100mm TRS-GPPVCR
VISUAL WARNING
7T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Material Size Code
PVC 450mm diameter  TRS-CM450P
PVC 600mm diameter  TRS-CM600P
PVC 800mm diameter  TRS-CM800P
PVC 1000mm diameter  TRS-CM1000P
Stainless steel 600mm diameter  TRS-CM600S
Stainless steel 800mm diameter  TRS-CM800S
Description Mirror size Code
Wall bracket 450 / 600mm TRS-CMWBSMALL
Wall bracket 800 / 1000mm TRS-CMWBLARGE
Wheel chocks

Material Size (mm) Code
Rubber 250 x 150 x 185 TRS-WCRB1
Rubber 235 x 115 x 175 TRS-WCRB2
Rubber 200 x 100 x 150 TRS-WCRB3
Rubber speed humps - small
Yellow or black 250mm pieces | Sold individually |
Manufactured to meet requirements of AS 2890.1:
2004 | 4x reflective cats eyes and 2x fixing holes
per piece
Rubber speed humps - large
Yellow or black 500mm pieces | Sold individually |
Manufactured to meet the requirements of AS
2890.1: 2004 | 4x reflective cats eyes and 4x fixing
holes per piece
Description Size LxWxH (mm) Code
Black middle piece 250 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHRMB250
Yellow middle piece 250 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHRMY250
Black end piece 175 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHREB250
Yellow end piece 175 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHREY250
Description Size LxWxH (mm) Code
Black middle piece 500 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHRMB500
Yellow middle piece 500 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHRMY500
Black end piece 175 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHREB500
Yellow end piece 175 x 350 x 50 TRS-SHREY500
Wheel stops
Rubber or concrete | Use in carparks or other
parking areas | Concrete wheel stops available
in three sizes | Manufactured to meet the size
requirements of AS 2890.1-2004
Wheel stop type Size LxWxH (mm) Code
Concrete - regular 1650 x 160 x 100 TRS-WSC165
Concrete - large 1950 x 160 x 100 TRS-WSC195
Concrete - truck size 2400 x 200 x 200 TRS-WSC240
Rubber 1650 x 140 x 100 TRS-WSR165Y
PVC
Stainless steel
Convex mirrors
Indoor or outdoor use | Long-lasting, shatter-proof
face; no glass | PVC or stainless steel | Simple to
install | Includes post bracket | Optional wall bracket
Bar width Message Code
2 metres MAX CLEARANCE 2.1M HRB-MC2.1X2S
2 metres MAX CLEARANCE 3.2M HRB-MC3.2X2S
2 metres MAX CLEARANCE 4.2M HRB-MC4.2X2S
3 metres MAX CLEARANCE 2.1M HRB-MC2.1X3S
3 metres MAX CLEARANCE 3.2M HRB-MC3.2X3S
3 metres MAX CLEARANCE 4.2M HRB-MC4.2X3S
4 metres MAX CLEARANCE 2.1M HRB-MC2.1X4S
4 metres MAX CLEARANCE 3.2M HRB-MC3.2X4S
4 metres MAX CLEARANCE 4.2M HRB-MC4.2X4S
5 metres MAX CLEARANCE 2.1M HRB-MC2.1X5S
5 metres MAX CLEARANCE 3.2M HRB-MC3.2X5S
5 metres MAX CLEARANCE 4.2M HRB-MC4.2X5S
6 metres MAX CLEARANCE 2.1M HRB-MC2.1X6S
6 metres MAX CLEARANCE 3.2M HRB-MC3.2X6S
6 metres MAX CLEARANCE 4.2M HRB-MC4.2X6S
Portable pedestrian ramp
Anti-slip | Durable | UV-resistant | Polyethylene
construction | High-visibility orange | Built-in internal
cable/pipe channel

RM-MMF1200X300 1200mm x 300mm
Swing stand frame only (excludes sign)
Code Description - suits sign size
RSS-SSOAM Swing stand metal frame 600mm x 450mm
RSS-SSOJM Swing stand metal frame 900mm x 600mm
RSS-SSO*M Swing stand metal frame 1200mm x 900mm
BI-POD LEGS FOR MULTI-MESSAGE AND BOXED EDGE SIGNS
SWING STAND FRAMES
Counterweight swing stand frame only (excludes sign)
Code Description - suits sign size
RSS-CW600 Counterweight swing stand metal frame - suits sign
600mm x 600mm
ROADWORK SIGN FRAMES & LEGS
9T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Use with rubber: Size Code
Speed hump 150mm TRS-GS150
Speed hump 200mm TRS-GS200
Wheel stopper 300mm TRS-GS300
Street sign L bracket
Aluminium construction | Excludes
fasteners
Description Height Code
RHS sign post 1.6m TRS-RHSSP1.6
RHS sign post 2m TRS-RHSSP2.0
RHS sign post 3.2m TRS-RHSSP3.2
RHS sign post 3.4m TRS-RHSSP3.4
RHS sign post 3.6m TRS-RHSSP3.6
RHS sign post 3.8m TRS-RHSSP3.8
RHS sign post 4.2m TRS-RHSSP4.2
RHS post only
76mm x 38mm |  Used in Western
Australia | Yellow | Bracket not incl.
Arc bracket
304 stainless steel | Suits unistrut
channel/CHS post | Includes bolt |
Sold in box packs
Code Post ø Box quantity
TRS-ARC060 60mm 180
TRS-ARC076 76mm 150
TRS-ARC089 89mm 120
TRS-ARC102 102mm 100
TRS-ARC114 114mm 100
Code Description Box qty
TRS-LBT L Bracket 120
Galvanised spike
Use with rubber speed humps and
wheel stoppers
Knuckle bracket
Aluminium construction | Use with
UB post and M10 channel
Description Code
Knuckle bracket TRS-KNUCKLE
Galvanised post end cap
Galvanised steel | Suits 60mm ø
galvanised posts
Description Code
End cap - galvanised posts TRS-PC60
Galvanised sign post
Galvanised steel construction |
60mm OD | Fixtures not included
Post height Code
1.6m SSP-1.6
2.1m SSP-2.1
2.4m SSP-2.4
2.8m SSP-2.8
3.2m SSP-3.2
3.6m SSP-3.6
4m SSP-4.0
4.4m SSP-4.4
6.5m SSP-6.5
Posts, brackets and fixtures for road signs and traffic safety products
Securely mount signs and other traffic safety products using purpose-built posts, brackets and fixtures. Our range includes the most popular accessories
used around Australia, however if there is a post, fixture or bracket you require which is not listed below, please contact our team to check availability of
for further guidance.

M10-TRILOB-
25ZY
M10 40mm trilobular cone
point bolt Z/Y (100) M10-TRILOB40
Anti-theft trilob set
Trilob anti-theft nuts, bolts and drill
bits to prevent against theft and
vandalism
POSTS, BRACKETS & FIXTURES
10 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Cup security washer
8mm and 10mm sizes available |
Use with bolt assembly
Description Code
Cup Security Washer 8mm TRS-SWM8
Cup Security Washer 10mm TRS-SWM10
Post base plate / flange
Sign post holder | 150mm x 150mm
base plate | Four pre-drilled
mounting holes | Galvanised steel |
Suits 60mm outer diameter post
Size (LxWxH) Code
150 x 150 x 200mm TRS-PF
M10 fixing bolt
M10 x 21mm cone point hex MG
bolt | Supplied in box of 200
Description Code
M10 cone point hex bolt TRS-CPBOLT21
Security sockets
Prevent theft of road signs |
Designed for WA road sign security
cup washers, bolts and nuts | Four
standard sizes | Chrome plated
Size Code
13mm TRS-SS13
14mm TRS-SS14
16mm TRS-SS16
17mm TRS-SS17
Z-bracket for TD1
Converter mounting bracket |
Z-shaped | For use with TD1 post
brackets | Use to pole-mount boxed
edge or multi-message sign frames
Description Code
TD1 converter Z bracket TRS-TD1Z
Wizard post spike (socket)
600mm length | Suits 60mm OD sign
post | Galvanised steel construction |
Gibb key wedge required
Description Code
Wizard post spike 600mm TRS-PWS600
Gibb key wedge TRS-PWSGK
Street name blade bracket -
single street name sign
Two-piece bracket | Mount street
blades to 50NB and 65NB poles
Size Code
150mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB-15050
200mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB-20050
150mm x 65mm NB TRS-SNB-15065
200mm x 65mm NB TRS-SNB-20065
Street name blade bracket -
two way street signs
Two-piece bracket | Mount street
name blades to 50NB poles
Size Code
150mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB2-15050
200mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB2-20050
Street name blade bracket -
three way street signs
Two-piece bracket | Mount street
name blades to 50NB poles
Size Code
150mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB3-15050
200mm x 50mm NB TRS-SNB3-20050
Steel banding
201 stainless
steel bands |
Supplied as rolls
or bucklestraps
| Buckles and
banding tool also
available
Description Size Code
201 stainless steel band - roll 13mm x 30m TRS-BAND13-30
201 stainless steel band - roll 19mm x 30m TRS-BAND19-30
201 stainless steel bucklestrap (50 strips) 19mm x 660mm TRS-BAND19-660
201 stainless steel bucklestrap (50 strips) 19mm x 1120mm TRS-BAND19-1120
Stainless steel buckles (100 pack) 13mm TRS-BUCK13
Stainless steel buckles (100 pack) 19mm TRS-BUCK19
Banding tool N/A TRS-BANDT
Brackets for steel bands
Flared high brackets |
Banding brackets |
L-banding brackets
Description Pack size Code
Flared high bracket 19mm with M8 x 16mm screw and washer set - maximum band width 13mm 100 TRS-FHBM8-13
Flared high bracket 29mm with M8 x 16mm screw and washer set - maximum band width 19mm 100 TRS-FHBM8-19
Flared high bracket 29mm with M10 x 16mm screw and washer set - maximum band width 19mm 100 TRS-FHBM10-19
Stainless steel banding bracket 135mm long - use with 19mm banding 100 TRS-BB135
L-banding bracket 2mm thick - maximum band width 19mm 50 TRS-BBL
*Bracket images not shown
to scale
POSTS, BRACKETS & FIXTURES

Size Material Code
100m x 75mm PVC BTCYB100X75
Size Material Code
50m x 75mm PVC BTDARW50X75
Size Material Code
100m x 75mm PVC TAPEC100X75
SAFETY TAPES
12 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Reflective tape
Reflective tape has been designed for easy night time recognition and increased road safety for vehicles and objects. There are two
types of reflective tape, one is ideal for typically rigid flat surfaces and the other for flexible surfaces such as truck tarps and curtains.
Anti-slip tape
Anti-slip tape is designed to prevent potential accidents by adding extra grip to any rigid surface. It is ideal for ladder rungs, steps,
walkways, diamond-plate decking or generally slippery hard surfaces. Anti-slip tape is suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.
Size Material Code
18m x 25mm Self-adhesive ASTB25-18
18m x 50mm Self-adhesive ASTB50-18
18m x 100mm Self-adhesive ASTB100-18
18m x 150mm Self-adhesive ASTB150-18
Size Material Code
18m x 25mm Self-adhesive ASTYB25-18
18m x 50mm Self-adhesive ASTYB50-18
18m x 100mm Self-adhesive ASTYB100-18
18m x 150mm Self-adhesive ASTYB150-18
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Rigid flat RT5050R
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Rigid flat RT5050Y
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Rigid flat RT5050W
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 45.7m Rigid flat RT5045RW
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Flexible RT5050R-TARP
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Flexible RT5050Y-TARP
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 50m Flexible RT5050W-TARP
Size Material Code
18m x 25mm Self-adhesive ASTY25-18
18m x 50mm Self-adhesive ASTY50-18
18m x 100mm Self-adhesive ASTY100-18
18m x 150mm Self-adhesive ASTY150-18
Size Surface type Code
50.8mm x 45.7m Rigid flat RT5045YG
76.2mm x 45.7m Rigid flat RT7645YG
SAFETY TAPES

•	 Non-detectable - wire free, supplied on a 500m x 150mm roll
•	 Detectable - includes metal tracer wire running along the length of the tape in a sinusoidal pattern, supplied as 250m x 100mm roll
Size Type Code
250m x 100mm Detectable UTDC250x100
500m x 150mm Non-detectable UTC500x150
Size Type Code
250m x 100mm Detectable UTDE250x100
500m x 150mm Non-detectable UTE500x150
Size Type Code
250m x 100mm Detectable UTDG250x100
500m x 150mm Non-detectable UTG500x150
Size Material Code
500m x 150mm Non-detectable UTW500x150
Size Material Code
500m x 150mm Non-detectable UTF500x150
Luminous (glow in the dark) tape
Luminous (or glow in the dark) tape is used to highlight steps, stairwells, machinery and other
hazards during power outages or emergency situations. This glow in the dark tape is created from
photoluminescent material and will provide illumination for over eight hours.
Size Material Code
25mm x 10m Self-adhesive polyethylene LT25-10
50mm x 10m Polyethylene self-adhesive LT50-10
SAFETY TAPES
14 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Text 475mm x 31mm 475mm x 57mm
Alum Solution PM-HAS475X31 PM-HAS475X57
Caustic Soda PM-HCS475X31 PM-HCS475X57
Dilute Acid PM-HDA475X31 PM-HDA475X57
Flocculant PM-HFL475X31 PM-HFL475X57
Sodium Hypochlorite PM-HSH475X31 PM-HSH475X57
Sodium Hypochlorite 12.5% PM-HSH125475X31 PM-HSH125475X57
Sodium Hydroxide 50% PM-HSHYD50475X31 PM-HSHYD50475X57
Acid PM-HA475X31 PM-HA475X57
Alkali PM-HALK75X31 PM-HALK475X57
Caustic PM-HC475X31 PM-HC475X57
Caustic Potash Solution PM-HCPS475X31 PM-HCPS475X57
Chemical Dosing PM-HCD475X31 PM-HCD475X57
Chlorine PM-HCHL475X31 PM-HCHL475X57
Chlorine Solution PM-HCHLSS475X31 PM-HCHLSS475X57
Citric Acid PM-HCA475X31 PM-HCA475X57
Concentrated Caustic PM-HCC475X31 PM-HCC475X57
Cyanide Solution PM-HCYS475X31 PM-HCYS475X57
Detergent PM-HD475X31 PM-HD475X57
Dilute Caustic PM-HDC475X31 PM-HDC475X57
Hydrazine PM-HH475X31 PM-HH475X57
Hydrochloric Acid PM-HHA475X31 PM-HHA475X57
Lime PM-HL475X31 PM-HL475X57
Phosphate PM-HP475X31 PM-HP475X57
Phosphoric Acid PM-HPA475X31 PM-HPA475X57
Polyelectrolyte PM-HPOLY475X31 PM-POLY475X57
Recycled Water PM-HRW475X31 PM-HRW475X57
Sulphuric Acid PM-HSA475X31 PM-HSA475X57
Waste Water PM-HWW475X31 PM-HWW0475X57
Pipe markers are printed labels which are affixed directly onto a pipe. They display the following information:
•	 A word or words indicating the contents of the pipe and, if desired, some especially hazardous aspect of the pipe. For example, high pressure, high
voltage, toxic waste, or both. The words shall be in either white or black letters, depending upon the back ground colour.
•	 A background colour generally in the form of a rectangular colour identification block large enough to accommodate the words.

Gas PM-GG475X31 PM-GG475X57
Gaseous Ammonia PM-GGA475X31 PM-GGA475X57
Gaseous Chlorine PM-GGC475X31 PM-GGC475X57
Gaseous Nitrogen PM-GGN475X31 PM-GGN475X57
Gaseous Oxygen PM-GGO475X31 PM-GGO475X57
Helium PM-GH475X31 PM-GH475X57
Hydrogen PM-GHY475X31 PM-GHY475X57
L.P. Gas PM-GLPG475X31 PM-GLPG475X57
Liquid Ammonia PM-GLA475X31 PM-GLA475X57
Liquid Chlorine PM-GLC475X31 PM-GLC475X57
Liquid Nitrogen PM-GLN475X31 PM-GLN475X57
Liquid Oxygen PM-GLO475X31 PM-GLO475X57
Medical Oxygen PM-GMO475X31 PM-GMO475X57
Natural Gas PM-GNG475X31 PM-GNG475X57
Natural Gas kpa PM-GNGK475X31 PM-GNGK475X57
Natural Gas 100 kpa PM-GNG100475X31 PM-GNG100475X57
Nitrogen PM-GN475X31 PM-GN475X57
Nitrous Oxide PM-GNO475X31 PM-GNO475X57
Oxygen PM-GO475X31 PM-GO475X57
Propane Gas PM-GPG475X31 PM-GPG475X57

Unleaded PM-OU475X31 PM-OU475X57
Waste Oil PM-OWO475X31 PM-OWO475X57
White Spirit PM-OWS475X31 PM-OWS475X57
Text 475mm x 31mm 475mm x 57mm
Blow Down PM-SBD475X31 PM-SBD475X57
Boiler Feed PM-SBF475X31 PM-SBF475X57
Exhaust PM-SE475X31 PM-SE475X57
H.P. Steam PM-SHPS475X31 PM-SHPS475X57
L.P. Steam PM-SLPS475X31 PM-SLPS475X57
Main Steam PM-SMS475X31 PM-SMS475X57
Saturated Steam PM-SSS475X31 PM-SSS475X57
Sealing Steam PM-SSEAL475X31 PM-SSEAL475X57
Steam PM-SSD475X31 PM-SS475X57
Steam Condensate PM-SSC475X31 PM-SSC475X57
Steam Drain PM-SSD475X31 PM-SSD475X57
Steam 920 KPA PM-S920475X31 PM-S920475X57
Steam 2900 KPA PM-S2900D475X31 PM-S2900D475X57
PIPE MARKERS
16 T 1300 485 000    E sales@spillcrew.com.au    W www.spillcrew.com.au
Text 475mm x 31mm 475mm x 57mm
Electrical PM-EE475X31 PM-EE475X57